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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jesse Dunn             M0119          1/2       27:29        1:04     1:04:05        0:42       36:51     2:10:09
2     Emily Ure              F2529         1/12       26:38        1:41     1:06:31        1:15       40:56     2:17:00
3     Greg Mickelsen         M4044          1/7       24:59        1:14     1:10:08        1:51       43:17     2:21:28
4     Volker Eschle          M4549          1/5       26:18        1:16     1:09:21        0:48       43:54     2:21:34
5     Jason Galloway         M3034         1/11       32:32        2:09     1:08:04        1:14       39:08     2:23:04
6     Gregory Jessen         M3539         1/17       28:29        2:34     1:09:54        1:41       40:49     2:23:25
7     Jason Delight          M2529         1/10                                                                 2:24:31
8     Craig Pierson          M4044          2/7       30:46        1:21     1:06:24        1:40       45:42     2:25:51
9     Drew Miller            M2024          1/6       29:11                 2:09:46        0:48       46:02     2:25:55
10    Jerry Martin           M4044          3/7                                                                 2:25:59
11    Steve Pickard          M3539         2/17       23:55        2:11     1:13:27        1:48       44:49     2:26:07
12    scott miller           M5054          1/5       42:23        3:54     1:09:33        1:50       29:01     2:26:39
13    Lindsay Zizumbo        F2529         2/12       28:58        1:37     1:10:20        0:55       44:59     2:26:48
14    Katie Lott             F2529         3/12       32:37        1:24     1:11:52        0:37       41:28     2:27:56
15    Ty Hopkins             M3539         3/17       33:31        1:48     1:07:34        1:22       43:54     2:28:07
16    Jolene DeWaal          F4549          1/3       32:50        1:32     1:10:24        0:58       43:52     2:29:34
17    Carl Horton            M5054          2/5       33:45        0:45     1:03:26        1:04       50:37     2:29:36
18    Paige Bell             F2529         4/12       29:29        1:37     1:10:44        0:54       47:02     2:29:45
19    Melissa Davidson       F3539          1/8       27:21        1:22     1:14:13        1:05       46:28     2:30:27
20    John Doty              M4044          4/7       28:32        1:55     1:12:51        1:08       48:52     2:33:16
21    Stewart Harman         M3539         4/17       35:15        2:13     1:09:17        1:42       45:09     2:33:35
22    beth drees             F4044          1/2       31:20        2:06     1:15:41        1:37       42:58     2:33:40
23    Mylissa Graham         F3034          1/6       32:12        1:53     1:11:23        1:22       47:14     2:34:03
24    Rick Henriksen         M3034         2/11       28:57        1:36     1:13:22        1:17       50:40     2:35:49
25    Stan Davis             M6064          1/3       29:19        1:15     1:09:29        1:06       55:05     2:36:13
26    Gordon Gridley         M3539         5/17       27:01        1:40     1:11:32        1:13       55:46     2:37:10
27    Heidi Hanson           F2529         5/12       30:33        3:17     1:15:45        1:28       46:11     2:37:13
28    Bradley Randall        M2529         2/10       32:29        2:55     1:13:22        1:59       47:05     2:37:48
29    Jason Lehn             M3034         3/11       28:27        2:51     1:17:54        0:40       49:12     2:39:02
30    Steven Camicia         M4549          2/5       29:10        2:41     1:14:32        1:28       51:41     2:39:30
31    brian bishop           M3539         6/17       32:41        1:35     1:15:18        0:47       49:14     2:39:33
32    Tonya Zimmerman        F3539          2/8       34:27        1:53     1:17:54        1:09       45:30     2:40:51
33    Bob Swift              M5559          1/4       28:43        1:43     1:10:26        1:47       58:17     2:40:54
34    Eric Cooley            M3034         4/11       35:13        3:53     1:14:17        1:36       45:57     2:40:54
35    Michael Shehan         M4044          5/7       36:51        2:52     1:15:15        2:24       43:54     2:41:15
36    Logan Clifford         M2024          2/6       28:40        2:17     1:12:29        1:37       56:36     2:41:37
37    William Hickman        M3539         7/17       31:07        1:47     1:16:06        1:31       51:16     2:41:44
38    Matthew Johnson        M3539         8/17       33:40        3:30     1:16:37        2:00       46:28     2:42:13
39    Randy Hagblom          M5054          3/5       29:30        2:28     1:15:50        2:08       52:37     2:42:32
40    Jeff Lachowski         M3034         5/11       33:33        2:18     1:13:22        1:55       51:33     2:42:39
41    Ranald Macdonald       M5559          2/4       32:52        2:27     1:16:57        1:25       49:19     2:42:59
42    Kellie Thompson        F3034          2/6       42:05        2:36     1:14:22        1:45       42:16     2:43:02
43    Curtis McKendrick      M3539         9/17       37:38        2:36     1:10:23        1:35       50:56     2:43:06
44    Blake Jensen           M5054          4/5       34:22        2:59     1:09:24        1:51       55:14     2:43:47
45    Creighton Petty        M2024          3/6       32:07        5:47     1:18:36        1:31       46:04     2:44:02
46    Timothy Poulsen        M3539        10/17       33:30        2:41     1:14:02        2:21       51:31     2:44:03
47    Jason Smith            M3539        11/17       39:40        2:41     1:11:47        1:14       49:03     2:44:24
48    Blake Moore            M2529         3/10       42:32        2:37     1:14:34        1:29       43:25     2:44:35
49    Ryan Brower            M3539        12/17       34:06        3:50     1:15:32        2:20       49:53     2:45:39
50    Shayna Nabaum          F3034          3/6       33:48        2:35     1:14:19        1:51       53:13     2:45:44
51    Hollie Jones           F3034          4/6       37:43        2:08     1:19:17        0:49       45:50     2:45:45
52    Corey Unger            M2529         4/10       38:49        2:32     1:13:32        0:24       50:47     2:46:02
53    Joe Lachowski          M3539        13/17       31:16        3:28     1:17:16        1:09       54:00     2:47:06
54    Carrie Reilly          F3539          3/8       33:02        2:06     1:14:28        1:04       57:40     2:48:18
55    Karie Underwood        F3034          5/6       33:42        2:45     1:22:46        1:48       48:05     2:49:04
56    melanie robbins        F3539          4/8       32:01        1:52     1:19:53        1:27       54:30     2:49:43
57    Daniel Campbell        M5054          5/5       31:13        2:02     1:17:07        1:29       58:05     2:49:54
58    Tyrel Campbell         M2529         5/10       27:55        2:40     1:16:32        2:04     1:00:44     2:49:54
59    Dallas Turley          M2529         6/10       33:28        2:04     1:18:02        2:18       54:46     2:50:37
60    Daniel Kaelberer       M3539        14/17       33:19        2:16     1:18:17        1:11       55:58     2:50:59
61    Steve Gonzales         M3034         6/11       32:14        2:51     1:20:54        0:57       54:08     2:51:02
62    MaryAnn Hagblom        F5054          1/2       34:43        2:24     1:15:08        1:58       57:05     2:51:16
63    Derek Bailey           M3034         7/11       32:28        3:15     1:22:00        0:46       52:59     2:51:26
64    dennis odell           M5559          3/4       34:03        4:00     1:18:49        1:28       53:32     2:51:50
65    Steve Newton           M5559          4/4       33:46        4:23     1:15:48        2:14       55:44     2:51:54
66    Laura Peterson         F2529         6/12       34:38        3:12     1:23:14        1:30       49:51     2:52:23
67    Mike Judd              M6064          2/3       32:11        3:55     1:15:22        1:49       59:24     2:52:40
68    Jeff Newman            M3034         8/11       29:20        2:44     1:19:11        2:14       59:33     2:53:00
69    Jennifer Clark         F3539          5/8       32:22        4:40     1:18:28        2:48       55:24     2:53:41
70    Marie Newton           F5559          1/1       33:29        1:57     1:15:21        1:27     1:02:37     2:54:50
71    Jenna Hansen           F2529         7/12       38:50        2:23     1:20:42        1:28       52:34     2:55:55
72    Bj Honeycutt           M2529         7/10       34:55        1:31     1:14:22        0:55     1:05:44     2:57:24
73    Jessyka Larson         F2529         8/12       42:06        1:47     1:19:31        1:21       53:41     2:58:24
74    Kyle Cross             M2529         8/10       35:11        3:47     1:14:54        2:24     1:02:19     2:58:33
75    Linda Dunn             F5054          2/2       36:24                 2:19:20        3:25       53:20     2:58:39
76    Lisa Hansen            F2529         9/12       39:09        2:51     1:25:31        2:17       50:19     3:00:05
77    Dave Alldredge         M4044          6/7       42:53        2:00     1:23:17        1:13       51:01     3:00:21
78    Jason Brock            M3034         9/11       35:05        5:17     1:22:28        2:28       55:32     3:00:49
79    Kyle Lucherini         M2024          4/6       33:31        2:43     1:26:04        1:02       57:55     3:01:13
80    Colleen Lasko          F2529        10/12       35:54        3:42     1:19:50        1:08     1:02:00     3:02:32
81    Kevin Pierce           M2529         9/10       42:43        3:24     1:19:54        1:24       55:29     3:02:52
82    Pete Lasko             M3034        10/11       37:16        3:55     1:19:56        2:17       59:46     3:03:08
83    Mike Stenquist         M4549          3/5       34:43        2:32     1:16:36        1:30     1:08:13     3:03:32
84    Lori Boland            F3539          6/8       36:45        2:06     1:22:50        1:41     1:02:05     3:05:25
85    Marti Davis            F6064          1/2       37:29        1:40     1:22:05        0:54     1:03:48     3:05:55
86    Abigail Fein           F3539          7/8       32:29        3:31     1:27:23        0:55     1:02:20     3:06:36
87    Michael Flitton        M3539        15/17       36:33        2:19     1:18:41        1:21     1:08:32     3:07:24
88    Pauline Higgins        F6064          2/2       40:28        2:25     1:17:55        1:29     1:05:28     3:07:43
89    BRIAN MORGAN           M3034        11/11       45:29        4:43     1:19:27        2:03       56:30     3:08:10
90    Dano Lister            M3539        16/17       48:45        3:11     1:15:18        1:54       59:17     3:08:23
91    Michael Allred         M4549          4/5                 1:13:13     1:25:46        1:19     1:00:46     3:15:25
92    Nancy Breinholt        F3034          6/6       49:15        6:19     1:48:06       22:17       11:25     3:17:20
93    James Cloyd            M4549          5/5       36:30        2:18     1:24:18        1:16     1:14:57     3:19:17
94    Meg King               F4549          2/3       41:43        4:05     1:23:12        1:48     1:10:58     3:21:45
95    Judi Harrolle          Athen          1/1                 1:35:06     1:26:18        1:02     1:08:32     3:24:17
96    Nicole Priest          F3539          8/8       39:53        2:23     1:35:49        1:41     1:05:52     3:25:35
97    Meredith Valentine     F2529        11/12       38:20        4:24     1:41:29        1:57     1:02:25     3:28:33
98    Trevor Moore           M2024          5/6       41:03        3:24     1:19:54        1:23     1:22:56     3:28:40
99    Steven Metler          M0119          2/2       46:36        2:54     1:31:53        1:22     1:07:49     3:30:32
100   rachelle Johnson       F4044          2/2       48:58        3:44     1:33:54        1:23     1:06:48     3:34:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Cherise Burk           F2529        12/12       40:16        1:40     1:36:47        1:14     1:16:01     3:35:57
102   Drew Miller            M2024          6/6     1:01:32        2:56     1:30:15        1:28     1:01:25     3:37:34
103   Zachary Price          M3539        17/17       57:02        2:48     1:29:08        2:37     1:16:03     3:47:36
104   Peggy Ellenberger      F4549          3/3       45:33        3:05     1:46:44        2:21     1:24:24     4:02:05
105   Ted Harris             M6064          3/3                    6:01     2:48:14        3:37     2:47:55     5:35:51
106   wesley johnson         M2529        10/10       20:29        1:18     1:08:21                                    
107   Brenden White          M4044          7/7       30:48                                                            
0     Catherine Burns        F5559          0/0                                                                        
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